HUPFER

Wall bracket for solid shelves 300 mm we make work flow

P/N: 0163436 | WB KON-WB 300

Technical data

Pe Carbon footprint (TM65 Midlevel Report)
TM65 Midlevel Report

Weight:

Width:

Depth:
Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

5 kgCOUOe

Link to the certificate
0.5 kg

42 mm

280 mm

144 mm

Wall shelf bracket for holding smooth wall shelves, suitable for direct mounting on the wall, no height

adjustment.

Bracket for shelf depth 300 mm made from high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design, angled from one piece

and cleanly deburred.
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